Project:
Type:
Catalog Number:  AR150CM
System Component:  Illuminator
DCN 650029 Rev. 2
LUMENYTE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION 74 Icon • Foothill Ranch, CA 92610  USA
WET ENCLOSUREDRY ENCLOSURE
SPECIFICATIONS

All LUMENYTE® Fiber Optics are Protected by either U.S. PATENTS or INTERNATIONAL or Specific Country PATENTS, or both.
Copyright© 4 December, 2008.  All Rights Reserved by LUMENYTE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION.
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Notes
EXAMPLE:
SERIES
LAMP
VOLTAGE
ENCLOSURE
FAN
CONTROL
COLOR
AR150CM - 4 - 120E - D - CW - D2 - QF
SERIES                          LAMP               VOLTAGE        ENCLOSURE                       COLOR                    CONTROL  FAN
AR150CM   Encore
-3 150W, 3000° K,  96 CRI
-4 150W, 4000° K,  96 CRI
-120E 120V 50/60Hz Electronic Ballast
-120/6M 120V 60Hz Magnetic Transformer
-208/6M 208V 60Hz Magnetic Transformer
-240/6M 240V 60Hz Magnetic Transformer
-277/6M 277V 60Hz Magnetic Transformer
-220/5M 220V 50Hz Magnetic Transformer
-230/5M 230V 50Hz Magnetic Transformer
-240/5M 240V 50Hz Magnetic Transformer
-D Dry
-W Wet
-L White Light Only
-PC Permanent Color Filter Only.  Select filter from any Encore standard color, custom color, CTO or CTB filter.
-CW Stoppable 8-Part Standard Color Wheel.  Standard color sequence - Orange, Hot Pink, Teal Green, Yellow,
Blue, Coral, White,  Aqua (Cyan).
-C8 Stoppable 8-Part Custom Color Wheel.  Select colors & sequence from any Encore standard or custom color.
-TW1 Twinkle Wheel for Large Core Fiber
-TW2 Twinkle Wheel for PMMA Fiber
-TWH Hand Painted Twinkle Wheel
-N None
-MAE Mentor color/speed control system: 7 preset speeds for 8-part standard or custom color wheels.  Mentor Controller required.
-D1D DMX, Single Channel, White Light with Douser.  DMX-CONTROL required.
-D1C DMX, Single Channel, 8-Part Standard or Custom Color Wheel.  DMX-CONTROL required.
-D2 DMX, Dual Channel, 8-Part Standard or Custom Color Wheel and Douser.  DMX-CONTROL required.
-1LC Single Line Cord with variable dimmer control on enclosure.  NOT suitable for wet location enclosure option.
-2LCD Dual Line Cord for remote dimming application.
-2LCC Dual Line Cord for remote color wheel control.
-3LC 3 Line Cord for remote dimming and remote color wheel control.
-S Standard Fan
-QF Quiet Fan (Dry Location ONLY - Not available for Wet Location Enclosure option)
1) Encore Illuminators are air-cooled.  Positive ventilation must be provided for proper operation.  If installed in an enclosed